Tous nos modéles

Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
1075602 P504101200000
1075603 P504101400000
1075604 P504101500000
1075605 P504101600000
1075606 P504101800000
1075607 P504102200000
1075608 P504102800000
1075609 P504103500000

Diam.

12 mm

14 mm

15 mm

16 mm

18 mm

22mm

28 mm

35 mm

https://www.proadis.fr/search/ ([}
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Raccord a sertir cuivre eau

Famille : Coude
Modele : A sertir

Diametres

12mm

14 mm

16 mm

18 mm

22 mm

28 mm

35 mm

Prix

SNEHT

4,97€ HT

314€ HT

558€HT

3,22€EHT

4,07€ HT

12,85€ HT

18,44€ HT

Proadis Drive Le Coteau
Tél. : 04 77 62 88 90

Conex | Banninger

P T —

Prix catalogue
A partir de

414€HT

SCANNEZ-MOI
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Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur Diam.
1075610 P504104200000 42 mm
1075611 P504105400000 54 mm
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Diameétres

42 mm

54 mm

Prix

30,08€HT

42,07€ HT

Proadis Drive Le Coteau
Tél. : 04 77 62 88 90
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